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Bar Packages
Cheers to great gatherings at the Hamilton 
Convention Centre. Our bar packages are 
designed to suit your event—whether you 
decide on a curated beer and wine selection, 
or a flexible consumption bar. Whatever 
you choose, our professional team will keep 
things running smoothly so your guests can 
sip, mingle, and enjoy.
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Barstock
Coors Original
Coors Light
Steam Whistle
Mott’s Clamato Caesar
Strongbow Cider
Heineken
Heineken 0.0
Red and White Wines by Vineland Estates
Polar Ice Vodka
Wiser’s Special Blend Rye
Beefeater Gin
Lamb’s White and Spiced Rum

*Cash and consumption bars require a minimum spend 
of $800 (prior to facility fee & HST). All prices are     
subject to a 17% facility fee and 13% HST.

Menu prices are valid until December 31st, 2026 and 
are subject to adjustments at anytime.

Special orders are available however additional charges 
may  apply.

Packages

Consumption Bar

Canned pop + juice, bottled water 
Glass of wine  
Liquor + cocktails 
Domestic beer 
Premium beer 
Bottle of domestic wine 
Bottle of imported wine

$4.00 
$10.00 
$10.00
$11.00 
$12.00 

$50.00 
$55.00

Cash Bar

Canned pop + juice, bottled water 
Glass of wine 
Liquor + cocktails 
Domestic beer 
Premium beer 
Bottle of domestic wine 

$4.00 
$10.00 
$10.00 
$11.00 
$12.00 

$50.00 

Consumption bar prices are per unit.  All packages 
include mixes, water, ice, and garnishes.


