

Bar Packages

Cheers to great gatherings at the Hamilton Convention Centre. Our bar packages are designed to suit your event—whether you decide on a curated beer and wine selection, or a flexible consumption bar. Whatever you choose, our professional team will keep things running smoothly so your guests can sip, mingle, and enjoy.

Packages

Consumption bar prices are per unit. All packages include mixes, water, ice, and garnishes.

Consumption Bar

Canned pop + juice, bottled water	\$4.00
Glass of wine	\$10.00
Liquor + cocktails	\$10.00
Domestic beer	\$11.00
Premium beer	\$12.00
Bottle of domestic wine	\$50.00
Bottle of imported wine	\$55.00

Cash Bar

Canned pop + juice, bottled water	\$4.00
Glass of wine	\$10.00
Liquor + cocktails	\$10.00
Domestic beer	\$11.00
Premium beer	\$12.00
Bottle of domestic wine	\$50.00

Barstock

Coors Original
Coors Light

Steam Whistle

Mott's Clamato Caesar

Strongbow Cider

Heineken

Heineken 0.0

Red and White Wines by Vineland Estates

Polar Ice Vodka

Wiser's Special Blend Rye

Beefeater Gin

Lamb's White and Spiced Rum

*Cash and consumption bars require a minimum spend of \$800 (prior to facility fee & HST). All prices are subject to a 17% facility fee and 13% HST.

Menu prices are valid until December 31st, 2026 and are subject to adjustments at anytime.

Special orders are available however additional charges may apply.